
Legend

!. Stack locations

Site boundary

Buildings

2 km buffer

Ramsar

SAC

SSSI

LWS

Ancient woodlands

pLWS

!.!.

Contains OS data © Crown Copyright and database right 2020

367500

367500

370000

370000

37
20

00

37
20

00

37
45

00

37
45

00

Kingsgate, Wellington Road North,
Stockport, Cheshire, SK4 1LW

Tel: 0161 476 0032
Fax: 0161 474 0618

0 0.3 0.60.15
km

1:16,000Scale: Ü

Lostock Sustainable Energy Plant Ltd
LSEP
3291

Client:
Site: 
Project:
Title:

Figure 5.3a -  Ecological receptors 
zoomed
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E7 - Witton Lime Beds

E12 - Long Wood E8 - Plumley Lime Beds

E16 - Winniington Wood

E15 - Wincham Brook Valley and Mill Wood

E13 - Marston Flashes

E9 - Ashton and Neumann's Flashes

E14 - Wade Brook

E11 - Griffiths Park

E19 - Rudheath Lime Beds

E17 - River Dane

E10 - Gadbrok Valley E18 - Marshall's Gorse

E20 - Lostock House Orchard


